Consolidated Statement of Changes in Equity

Year ended 31 December 2002

At 1 July 2000

As previously stated

Changes in accounting policies
As restated

Deficit on revaluation of long-term investment shares
Exchange differences on consolidation
Net gains and losses not recognised in the profit and loss account

Net profit for the period
Revaluation reserve released on disposal
Dividends
Issue of shares
Share capital
Share premium
At 31 December 2001

At 1 January 2002
Changes in accounting policies
As restated

Deficit on revaluation of long-term investment shares
Exchange differences on consolidation
Net gains and losses not recognised in the profit and loss account

Net profit for the year
Revaluation reserve released on disposal
Dividends
Repurchase of shares
Contributed surplus
Share capital
Share premium
At 31 December 2002

Notes

25

25
25

25
25
25

25

Notes

25

25
25

25
25
25

25
24
25

(Restated)
HK$’000

4,084,453
(1,521,124)
2,563,329

(31,497)
(8,253)
(39,750)

486,214
(34,707)
(832,309)

143
7,155
2,150,075

HK$°000

2,107,720
42,355
2,150,075

(23,091)
(463)
(23,554)

102,547
6
(62,438)

(607,034)

(17,343)

(5,014)
1,537,245
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