Consolidated Statement of Changes in Equity

Year ended 31 December 2002	N. 4	(Restated)
	Notes	HK\$'000
At 1 July 2000		
As previously stated		4,084,453
Changes in accounting policies	25	(1,521,124)
As restated		2,563,329
Deficit on revaluation of long-term investment shares	25	(31,497)
Exchange differences on consolidation	25	(8,253)
Net gains and losses not recognised in the profit and loss account		(39,750)
Net profit for the period	25	486,214
Revaluation reserve released on disposal	25	(34,707)
Dividends	25	(832,309)
Issue of shares		
Share capital		143
Share premium	25	7,155
At 31 December 2001		2,150,075

	Notes	HK\$'000
At 1 January 2002		2,107,720
Changes in accounting policies	25	42,355
As restated		2,150,075
Deficit on revaluation of long-term investment shares	25	(23,091)
Exchange differences on consolidation	25	(463)
Net gains and losses not recognised in the profit and loss account		(23,554)
Net profit for the year	25	102,547
Revaluation reserve released on disposal	25	6
Dividends	25	(62,438)
Repurchase of shares		
Contributed surplus	25	(607,034)
Share capital	24	(17,343)
Share premium	25	(5,014)
At 31 December 2002		1,537,245